
2019 Corrales 
Art & Studio 
Tour Venues

Please see other side for 
lists of artists and sponsors.
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Tod Amon
Frame - n - Art
Corky Baron
Darryle Bass
Thomas Boldt
John Boyes
Lynda Burch
Barbara Burzillo
Candace Cates-Cavellier
Corrales Art Center
Dennis Chamberlain
Sandra Corless
Galeria de Corrales
Diane Cutter
Lauren Deyo
Linda Dillenback
Amy Ditto
Ken Duckert
Pauline Eaton
Denise Elvrum
Corrales Fine Arts
Myra Gadson
Bosque Gallery
Terri Garcia
Renée Brainard Gentz
Cherrymae Golston
Sylvia Gormley
Gail Grambling Harrison
Karla Hackman
Terri Helmer
D.L. Horton
Elizabeth Huffman
Chip Kamber
Diana Kelleher
Kenneth Killebrew
Justin Kirby
Sandra Lapham
Marshall Lee
Urey Lemen
Victoria Mauldin
Joyce Meck

Artist Sign #

Albertsons
Albuquerque Academy

Albuquerque Community Foundation
Atlas Pumping

Barbara Clark Gallery
Bosque School

Chocolate Turtle B&B
Corazon de Corrales B&B
Corrales Arts Center, LLC
Corrales Bistro Brewery
Corrales Bosque Gallery
Corrales Growers Market

Corrales Main Street
Corrales Realty

Cottonwood School
Don Bonney, Chiropractic

Frame-n-Art
Frontier Mart

Galeria de Corrales
Ghostwolf Gallery

Intel
Kiwanis Club of Corrales

Las Ristras
Lodgers Tax

Lynne Martinez
McCune Foundation

Menaul School
Morning Star B&B

Movement Studios LLC
Murray Drilling

NM Arts
Property Partners Desiree Barton (Real Estate)

Sandhill Crane B&B
Sandia Prep

SW Veterinary Med Center
Venturi Realty

Verian Advisors and CPA’s
Village Mercantile

Village Pizza
Wells Fargo

     

Sponsors

Painting
Bill Monthan
Sue Orchant
Kate Palmo
Sue Ellen Rael
Martha Rajkay
L. BaLoMbiNi / red paint 
studio
Maggie Y Robinson
Paul Rodenhauser
Sharon Rutherford
Cristina Sanchez
Peggy Schey
Mickie Sharp
Karen Smart
Ivana Starcevic
Gail Tunberg
Karen Urbielewicz
Natalie Villwock-Witte
Krysteen Waszak
David Welch
Juan Wijngaard

38
79
47
21
63
19

35
37
52
41
39
67
68
23
80
1

60
18
42
36

Digital Art
Rita Noe
Ric Speed

40
15

Encaustic
Sandra Lapham
Carol Mell

64
81

Jewelry
Myra Gadson
Terri Garcia
Sylvia Gormley
Karla Hackman
Terri Helmer
D.L. Horton
Elizabeth Huffman
Leah Henriquez Ready
Barbara Rosen

48
59
57
75
61
55
24
16
43

Fiber
Renée Brainard Gentz
Cherrymae Golston
Chip Kamber
Sue Orchant

33
17
44
79

Glass
Denise Elvrum
Gail Grambling Harrison
D.L. Horton

3
58
55

Gourds
Darryle Bass
Joyce Meck
Sharon Patrick

20
2
53

Mixed Media
Darryle Bass
Lynda Burch
Candace Cates-Cavellier
Lauren Deyo
Pauline Eaton
Rita Noe
Kate Palmo
L. BaLoMbiNi / red paint 
studio
Betsy Shaw

20
69
6
29
14
40
47
19

76

Drawing
54
80
36

Diane Cutter
Gail Tunberg
Juan Wijngaard

Carol Mell
Bonnie Mitisek
Sandra Moench
Bill Monthan
Rita Noe
Jenn Noel
Sue Orchant
Kate Palmo
Sharon Patrick
Lynne Pomeranz
Anthony Radler
Sue Ellen Rael
Martha Rajkay
Leah Henriquez Ready
L. BaLoMbiNi / red paint 
studio
Liz Roberts
Maggie Y Robinson
Paul Rodenhauser
Barbara Rosen
Sharon Rutherford
Dave Sabo
Cristina Sanchez
Peggy Schey
Mickie Sharp
Betsy Shaw
Karen Smart
Glen Smith
Rick Snow
Ric Speed
Ivana Starcevic
Gail Tunberg
Chris Turri
Karen Urbielewicz
Cathy Veblen
Natalie Villwock-Witte
Ken Wallace
Krysteen Waszak
David Welch
Steve Wentworth
Juan Wijngaard

81
8

73
38
40
22
79
47
53
70
32
21
63
16
19

49
35
37
43
52
50
41
39
67
76
68
31
66
15
23
80
77

1
65
60
72
18
42
30
36

Artist by MediumArtist Sign #

Photography
Dennis Chamberlain
Sandra Corless
Amy Ditto
Ken Duckert
Diana Kelleher
Sandra Lapham
Urey Lemen
Joyce Meck
Lynne Pomeranz
Ric Speed
Ken Wallace
Steve Wentworth

10
9
4

46
25
64
56
2

70
15
72
30

Printmaking
John Boyes
Diane Cutter
Juan Wijngaard

34
54
36

Sculpture
Tod Amon
Barbara Burzillo
Pauline Eaton
Justin Kirby
Dave Sabo
Cristina Sanchez
Mickie Sharp
Betsy Shaw
Glen Smith
Chris Turri

51
78
14
71
50
41
67
76
31
77

Wood
Rita Noe          40

Recycled Materials
Corky Baron   13

Furniture
Anthony Radler 32

Painting
Lynda Burch
Barbara Burzillo
Candace Cates-Cavellier
Diane Cutter
Lauren Deyo
Linda Dillenback
Pauline Eaton
Sylvia Gormley
Chip Kamber
Kenneth Killebrew
Marshall Lee
Victoria Mauldin
Joyce Meck
Bonnie Mitisek

69
78
6

54
29
62
14
57
44
5
11
74
2
8

Pottery
Thomas Boldt
Cherrymae Golston
Sandra Moench
Jenn Noel
Liz Roberts
Rick Snow
Cathy Veblen

45
17
73
22
49
66
65


